














MR EM

Machine Frame & Miscellaneous Cover Components

Fel o8 o o — 3 = & =
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark
A-45 10004176 g Spring 1
A-46 10004199 e & HI 5 IR Rotating stopper 1
A-47 10062024 WL BIEE Thread tension nut 1
A-48 10062051 b BEEG Top thread tension ASM 1
A-49 10061911 2353 F Winding machine gasket 1

o BRRATEEREE

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service




Eih. Bk aEH
Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Cover Components




i, koAt
Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Cover Components

F 5| # S 2 Name of part = %
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark
B-1 10008886 oF & O-ring 1
B-2 10074547 L Main shaft 1
B-3 20030489 £ Head wheel 1
B-4 10011232 M6 x 642 £T Screw M6x6 2
B-5 10077958 M5HZ £T 4R f Screw M5 ASM. 2
B-6 10077959 M5HZ £T 48 Screw M5 ASM. 2
B-7 10076434 SRR LA Motor ASM. 1
B-8 10058049 bk Oil seal 1
B-9 10066834 rtHEWE Shaft sleeve 1
B-10 10005020 SM1/4"x40824T Screw SM1/4"x40 2
B-11 10010542 4 E Thrust collar 1
B-12 10007239 thmE Shaft sleeve 1
B-13 10074614 KREEHR Driving wheel 1
B-14 10041529 SM3/16"x2842 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 2
B-15 10055615 LHBTHE Shaft sleeve 1
B-16 10010082 SM9/32" %2842 5T Screw SM9/32"x28 1
B-17 10010065 SM1/4"x 4042 4T Screw SM1/4"x40 2
B-18 10012203 &t #F ih 4w Crank 1
B-18 10012858 AT EIR Crank 1 5
B-19 10010545 SHATEI R E L ERET | Screw 1
B-20 10010539 L&A B E Oil resistant cover 1
B-21 10010535 B EAT Connecting rod 1
B-22 10010083 SM15/64"x28484T | Screw SM15/64"x28 1
B-23 20019236 PR EAT A Pin ASM. 1
B-24 10038474 Bk L% 4T Thread take-up lever 1
B-24 10004158 AT Thread take-up lever 1 S7
B-25 10014107 K8x12x7.85% 4t 7% | Needle bearing K8x12x7.8 2
B-26 10004144 e 2% i 4 S0 45 Crank ASM. 1
B-26 10005937 e 2% i S0 45 Crank ASM. 1 5
B-27 10062407 SHAFET Connecting rod 1
B-28 10010537 PRek iR 2L HEUEET | Screw 1
B-29 10043360 BRSHIEST Screw 2
B-30 10052734 AT EEERR Sliding block 1
B-31 10052733 BREEH Slide guide 1
B-32 10054365 RS MAEH Slide guide ASM. 1
B-33 10010587 B E Rubber plug 1
B-34 10011063 HITEHE Shaft sleeve 1
B-35 10062045 T 3B 56 4R 31 ARM oil shield ASM. 1
B-36 10005558 SM1/8"x44424T Screw SM1/8"x44 1
B-37 10052735 AT EEH Joint pin 1
B-38 10030286 SM9/64"x404Z4T Screw SM9/64"x40 1
B-39 10014117 HHFTHE Shaft sleeve 1
B-39 10005916 HIFTHE Shaft sleeve 1 5
B-40 10005943 HFTELZY Thread guide 1
B-41 10008825 4T Needle bar 1
B-41 10041609 4T Needle bar 1 5
B-42 10010588 SM1/8"x44424T Screw SM1/8"x44 1

o BEARTEERSA

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-6-




Eih. Bk aEH
Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Cover Components




it N7 S22, pishos
Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Cover Components

AT Name of part g &
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark
B-43 10010591 TN Thread guide 1
B-43 10005945 Tl Thread guide 1 5
B-44 5 DBx1 14#H Needle DBx1 14# 1
B-44 * DPx5 18##1t Needle DPx5 18# 1 5

o BRRATEEREA

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service




REMSEY
Hang Lifter & Tension Release Components

C-10

C-34

=
0
‘ c-35/@ @\]
@\0-5
c-36
C-4
<




REMSEY

Hang Lifter & Tension Release Components

Ry = .
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | PartNo. QTY Remark

C-1 10052532 £ LR Presser foot ASM. 1
C-1 10005982 £ e Presser foot ASM. 1 -5/H
C-2 10010650 SM9/64"x4042 5T Screw SM9/64"%x40 1
C-3 10010646 E#F Presser bar 1
c-4 10005915 EFHE Shaft sleeve 1
C-5 10066598 EEMBHHE Oil protector cover 1
C-6 10003921 SM1/4"x 4082 5T Screw SM1/4"x40 1
C-7 10008843 EFEZ Presser guide bar bracket 1
C-8 10004439 BAESF Presser guide bar 1
C-9 10004473 BAEME Spring 1
C-10 10062022 B EEE Nut 1
C-11 10062021 B EARET Screw 1
C-12 10062052 B EARET A Screw ASM. 1
C-13 10010016 SM9/64" x4 048 %] Screw SM9/64"%x40 1
C-14 10062023 E IR F Hand lifter 1
C-15 10010027 3.68x1.78 OfZ O-ring 3.68%1.78 1
C-16 10008826 ERMR F %4 | Hand lifter CAM ASM. 1
C-17 10010653 $H Screw 2
C-18 10010022 £H Screw 1
C-19 10008874 4 E B BT 4T AT 2R 14 Lifting lever connecting rod 1
C-20 10010648 [E B FH P& 4R Lifting lever 1
c-21 10010026 5x0.64% & £ &l Closing ring 5x0.6 1
C-22 10078148 & & B R AT Lifting lever connecting rod 1
C-23 10061689 5.1x0.6%% [ Closing ring 5.1x0.6 1
C-24 10013038 544 Closing ring 5 4
C-25 10032042 4 Closing ring 1
C-26 10074011 ML TR Tension release plate 1
Cc-27 10010647 ENE Spring 1
C-28 10010651 SM3/16"x 3242 5T Screw SM3/16"%32 1
C-29 10010652 BT A LR 5T Screw 2
C-30 10091714 REB ST Lifting lever link components 1
C-31 10037250 BEET Screw 2
C-32 10011586 T RerE M 2
C-33 10010133 M5x 3.8 k) Nut M5x3.8 2
C-34 10000547 BEET Screw 1
C-35 10009205 B Spring 1
C-36 10010020 18 & BT AT Connecting rod vertical 1
C-37 10000134 M5x 1082 £T Screw M5x10 3
C-38 10078153 A & B R 1
C-39 10078151 8 BITUR 1
C-40 10078152 1247 Screw 1
C-41 10003534 688774 & 1
C-42 10003032 MG1Z R} Nut M6 1
C-43 10012625 SM15/64" =281 £} Screw SM15/64"x28 1

v BRABERERS S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service




&R
Hook Of Driving Shaft Components

D-28

D-23




&R
Hook Of Driving Shaft Components

3 = 3
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark

D-1 10072910 R%E Bobbin case 1
D-1 10006924 R&E Bobbin case 1 -5
D-1 10031867 R=E Bobbin case 1 H
D-2 10025484 Rk Bobbin 1
D-2 10007138 2 Bobbin 1 H
D-3 10047162 HER Hook 1
D-3 10053595 HERR Hook 1 -5
D-3 10039876 e Hook 1 H
D-4 10010066 SM11/64"x404824T | Screw SM11/64"x40 1
D-5 10031260 HER ENM Positioning finger 1
D-6 10010064 T 4 BR S AR §T Screw 1
D-7 10010063 S Oil wick 1
D-8 10010678 SM15/64"x28424T | Screw SM15/64"x28 1
D-9 10070527 THAETE Shaftsleeve 1
D-9 10026781 THBIHE Shaft sleeve 1 H
D-10 10008821 T 4 Hook driving shaft 1
D-11 10010059 SM11/64"x40824T | Screw SM11/64"x40 1
D-12 10010059 SM11/64"x40824T | Screw SM11/64"x40 1
D-13 10010058 HE Thrust collar 1
D-14 10070528 THEWE Shaft sleeve 1
D-15 10010030 SM3/16"x28424T Screw SM3/16"x28 1
D-16 10010065 SM1/4"x 4082 4T Screw SM1/4"x40 8
D-17 10003937 T e Gear 1
D-18 10002560 TS E B Gear ASM. 1
D-19 10010029 BT K Gear 1
D-20 10002509 BT AH | Gear ASM. 1
D-21 10010057 .3 Upright shaft 1
D-21 10005986 [h:3: Upright shaft 1 H
D-22 10080261 BEMTHE Shaftsleeve 1
D-23 10007267 B FME Shaftsleeve 1
D-24 10041529 SM3/16"x28424T Screw SM3/16"x28 1
D-25 10010062 L3l ol o i Gear 1
D-26 10002561 B PR EHE | Gear ASM. 1
D-27 10010056 LHiER Gear 1
D-28 10002445 i E Y Gear ASM. 1
“r BRNBEEERE S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-10-




ER SR

Feed Mechanism Components

-11-




ER SR

Feed Mechanism Components

Ry = .
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | PartNo. QTY Remark

E-1 10010090 13.8x 134 Closing ring 13.8x1 2

E-2 10014116 BRHATHME Shaft sleeve 2

E-3 10010542 HE Thrust collar 2

E-4 10005020 SM1/4"x 4042 £T Screw SM1/4"x40 4

E-5 10010097 A 7 4 Feed driving shaft 1

E-6 10010073 R Feed rocker shaft 1

E-7 10004440 T BREE R B Pin 1

E-8 10004474 TR Feed bar driving crank 1

E-9 10004993 SM3/16"x284Z £T Screw SM3/16"x28 1

E-10 10010074 SM11/64"x4042 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 1

E-11 10070000 TR Feed bar ASM. 1

E-12 10010099 SM1/8"x4442 5T Screw SM1/8"x44 2

E-13 10052531 ER Feed dog 1

E-13 10026357 ER Feed dog 1 sS7
E-13 10007322 E R Feed dog 1 5
E-13 10038413 E R Feed dog 1 H
E-14 10010100 A IF X th il Crank 1

E-14 10030200 8 F X th il Crank 1 S7/H
E-15 10004628 SM11/64"x4082%T | Screw SM11/64"x40 1

E-16 10010095 SM3/16"x284Z £T Screw SM3/16"x28 2

E-17 10010086 187 R AR Crank 1

E-18 10004475 SM9/32"x 2842 & Nut SM9/32"x28 1

E-19 10010091 A IF AT AL AR 5T Screw 1

E-20 10074007 B EF Connecting rod 1

E-21 10010089 18.5%1.2¢4 & Closing ring 18.5x1.2 1

E-22 10010092 SM1/4"x4082 5T Screw SM1/4"x40 2

E-23 10010115 ERME DR Feed drive eccentric cam 1

E-23 10005991 ERMRE DR Feed drive eccentric cam 1 S7/H
E-24 10073955 = RHEF Connecting rod 1

E-24 10006004 EREAT Connecting rod 1 S7/H
E-25 10010098 ERMR DR ZEIR Thrust cover 1

E-25 10005992 ERMR DR EIR Thrust cover 1 S7/H
E-26 10010643 SM9/64" <4042 5T Screw SM9/64"%x40 2

E-27 10010069 R E AT 8 Pin 1

E-28 10010071 SM9/64"x4 082 5] Screw SM9/64"x40 2

E-29 10010068 ERHKEEIR Connecting plate 2

E-30 10010075 E R E BN R Connecting plate 2

E-31 10010076 1 4 0 A Crank 1

E-32 10010096 i A% 47 Pin 1

E-33 10010087 FE IR TR E S Pin 2

E-34 10005989 ERHIEEHIREEER 4 | Feed adjusting ASM. 1

E-35 10010102 BERHEN IR Pin 1

E-36 10058783 ERHEENIR EE A Pin 1

E-37 10010678 SM15/64" %2882 5] Screw SM15/64"x28 2

E-38 10010197 SM9/64"x 4082 £T Screw SM9/64"x40 2

v BRABRERERE S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-12-




ER SR

Feed Mechanism Components

-11-




ER SR

Feed Mechanism Components

o = N
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark

E-39 10065628 M5 X 1648 & 9247 Screw M5 X 16 3
E-40 10073958 St A Motor 1
E-41 10078206 12X 32X 7 Oil seal 1
E-42 10078154 BB 1
E-43 10000881 SM1/4"X40x5.8IZ4T| Screw SM1/4"X40x5.8 1
E-44 10074010 ) Screw 1
E-45 10004651 B 1
E-46 10011578 SM11/64"x4082 5k | Nut SM11/64"%x40 1
E-47 10010235 For 58 1] 5 AR Plate 1
E-48 10078156 i ¥ Spring 1
E-49 10051074 HE 4T Screw 1
E-50 10011578 SM11/64"x4082 5k | Nut SM11/64"x40 1
E-51 10073914 3 it & BE E AT Feed adjust rod 1
E-52 10010649 5.1x0.634 & Closing ring 5.1x0.6 1
E-53 10012195 WRET Screw 1
E-54 10073913 WAF Deflector rod 1
E-55 10002952 M52 Nut M5 1
E-56 10009467 M5 £} Nut M5 1
E-57 10003534 688ZZ4Hh 7k Bearing 1
E-58 10073922 W4T Screw 1
E-59 10009654 6x 144 [ Closing ring 6x1 1
E-60 10083287 | Melt 1
E-61 10083283 WHE Shaft sleeve 1
E-62 10011168 B Washer 1
E-63 10002991 59 Washer 1
E-64 10037435 1247 Screw 1
E-65 10012495 BIRE Rubber ring 1
o ARASEEERE A

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-14-




Bz iR

Thread trimmer Components

-15-



ks ihes

Thread trimmer Components

5 = N
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark

F-1 10011421 E 7] Fixed knife 1
F-2 10011422 SM9/64"x4042 5T Screw SM9/64"x40 1
F-3 10024496 SM1/8"x4042 £T Screw SM1/8"x40 1
F-4 10058067 Dk Dispart 1
F-4 10062533 ke Dispart 1 H
F-5 10013154 9x4.5x0.8% [E Washer 9x4.5x0.8 2
F-6 10014474 SM11/64"x4042 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 1
F-7 10011514 SM11/64"x4042 5] Screw SM11/64"x40 2
F-8 10031612 T 5E FF Knife shaft crack rod 1
F-9 10010900 SM11/64"x4042 5] Screw SM11/64"x40 2
F-10 10069005 TIBRE R Knife holder 1
F-11 10004640 FIDIES Round knife bracket 1
F-12 10011578 SM11/64"x4 042 £ Nut SM11/64"x40 1
F-13 10011494 7] Round knife 1
F-13 10030280 7] Round knife 1 -5
F-14 10011588 SM11/64"x4042 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 2
F-15 10058043 ) 4 IX 5 th 4R Trimming crank 1
F-16 10008863 SM3/16"x3282 ] Screw SM3/16"x32 1
F-17 10011580 Bh A LE B3R Block 1
F-18 10011649 BRE % Spring 1
F-19 10073918 T%HME Shaft sleeve 1
F-20 10012062 SM11/64"x4042 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 1
F-21 10073917 HE Thrust collar 2
F-22 10013590 SM11/64"x 4082 4T Screw SM11/64"x40 4
F-23 10073919 YI%HME Shaft sleeve 1
F-24 10073916 171 7] IR B % Trimming shaft 1
F-25 10073915 4 i 1 48 Trimming shaft 1
F-26 10013652 SM3/16"x 3218 £] Screw SM3/16"%32 2
F-27 10074008 4 B Thrust collar 2
F-28 10010059 SM11/64"x 4048 %] Screw SM11/64"x40 2
F-29 10078155 ] 2% IR B i 7 Trimming crank 1
F-30 10073925 Y& EAT crack rod 1
F-31 10012195 BEET Screw 1
F-32 10073926 ] 4% IR o) Bl 4 Crank 1
F-33 10011376 M5 X 1242 4T Screw M5x12 1
F-34 10074325 BEET Screw 1
F-35 10002952 M5HZ RE Nut M5 1

v BRABERERS S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-16-




EIEST RN

Drive-by-wire Components

-43-



FEIE TR M

Drive-by-wire Components

Ry = .
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | PartNo. QTY Remark

G-1 10004223 U\ B R Knee pressing cover 1
G-2 10003891 YR Knee pressing plate 1
G-3 10003900 Bt R Knee pressing plate rubber 1
G-4 10003897 BYPIFIEL Knee pressing plate holder 1
G-5 10003894 SM15/64" %2882 5] Screw SM15/64"x28 1
G-6 10052479 BFT Knee pressing plate rod 1
G-7 10052476 BRYNIFER Knee pressing plate ASM. 1
G-8 10002613 M8x208% £T Screw M8x20 1
G-9 10002610 M8x108% £T Screw M8x10 1
G-10 10003896 & E MR FFHESL | Connection 1
G-11 10002562 HEMBRMITIELEH | Connection ASM. 1
G-12 10068966 HTREEH Electronic knee rest ASM. 1
G-13 10008323 ST4. 2 X 2042§] Screw ST4.2x20 4
G-14 10014266 BIRE Rubber plug 2
G-15 10001796 M3x 1482 §T Screw M3x14 2
G-16 3 BIERAYG Operation screen ASM. 1
G-17 10042945 %R E AT 4R 14 Pedal control rod ASM. 1
G-18 10008934 SM3/16" %2842 5] Screw SM3/16"x28 2
G-19 10011168 4.8x11.6x1.62 [F Washer 4.8x11.6x1.6 2
G-20 10078957 MLk AT 8B4 Led lamp ASM. 1
G-21 10076990 B FJe kg2 Electromagnet tension disk 1
G-22 10005204 M4 x 632 £T Screw M4x6 1
G-23 10049837 M5x 3542 §T Screw M5x35 4
G-24 10091715 BTN E Controll plastic cover 1
G-25 10083279 iz Controll box 1
G-26 10012146 SM3/16"x284Z £T Screw SM3/16"x28 3
G-27 10071764 BE 2% 31 Cord holder 1 1
G-28 10035172 B 4% Je2 Cord holder 2 1
G-29 10010899 SM3/16" %2842 5T Screw SM3/16"%28 1
G-30 y % HR 4R 1 Pedal unit ASM. 1

v BRABERERS S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-18-




%)
e
c
(0]
c
o)
o
e
@]
O
5
b:..nla-
R o
gr s
e O
=

1

S\
H-25 ,/ ‘/

!
@

-19-



EE R
Lubrication Components

5 = N
F = # = % R Name of part = % x
Ref.No. | PartNo. QTY Remark

H-1 10008067 ¢ 2;H%%(430mm) Oil wick(430mm) 1
H-2 10008067 ¢ 2% (400mm) Oil wick(400mm) 1
H-3 10008806 ERHERATE Spring 1
H-4 10071296 HERR M= AT IRET Screw 1
H-5 10008807 EREHE Oil tube 1
H-6 10012443 HET XARR plate 1
H-7 10010074 SM11/64"x 4082 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 1
H-8 10010340 HimEESk Oil connection 1
H-9 10012505 AR E R R Screw 1
H-10 10008817 AR Oil pump ASM. 1
H-11 10003077 658 & B [E Washer 6 1
H-12 10050422 SM15/64"= 2842 £] Screw SM15/64"x28 1
H-13 10005537 558 & B [E] Washer 5 1
H-14 10010066 SM11/64"x4042 5T Screw SM11/64"x40 1
H-15 10007795 L mE Oil tube 1
H-16 10008938 A Oil sight window 1
H-17 10008939 19x3 OfZ & O-ring 19%3 1
H-18 10072757 EER::Dict Foam rubber 1
H-19 10007795 $3.5X ¢ 5M% (690mm) | Oil tube(690mm) 1
H-20 10004476 = 3 & 3k Holder 1
H-21 10008934 SM3/16"x2842 5T Screw SM3/16"x28 1
H-22 10042077 [B] ;i1 E ¥ 3= Oil felt preser 1
H-23 10054207 ElHEH Roler felt 1
H-24 20019651 [B] i & 4B 14 Oil return tube ASM. 1
H-25 10012445 REER Tube holder 1
H-26 10073960 ME Oil tube 1
H-27 10011471 MER Clamk 1
H-28 10012103 Bk Oil connection 1
H-29 10012084 YZET Screw 1
H-30 10045116 BZET Screw 2
H-31 20029468 3 2% [E] 7€ R £H 1 Dead plate ASM. 1

v BRABERERS S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-20-




HE. BiaEMSE

Presser Foot Components Of Oil Plate Knee Lift

-21-



HE. BiaEMSE

Presser Foot Components Of Oil Plate Knee Lift

3 =
ki 5 Z ™ Name of part g &
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark

I-1 10004223 YN B R Knee pressing cover 1

|-2 10003891 YR Knee pressing plate 1

-3 10003900 Bt R Knee pressing plate rubber 1

-4 10003897 R\ FFRESL Knee pressing plate holder 1

I-5 10003894 SM15/64"x 2842 %] Screw SM15/64"x28 1

1-6 10003901 BYFT Knee pressing plate rod 1

I-7 10009985 YA BB Knee pressing plate ASM. 1

I-8 10002613 M8x 2042 £T Screw M8x20 1

1-9 10002610 M8x 1042 £T Screw M8x10 1

I-10 10003896 REMIERMNFIESL | Connection 1

1-11 10002562 HEMBRMITIELEH | Connection ASM. 1

1-12 10003899 ¥4 [E B %h Knee pressing shaft 1

1-13 10003893 X [] i 4% 1 & Spring 1

1-14 10002559 9.8x 144 & Closing ring 9.8x1 1

1-15 10003895 M6 x 308Z £T Screw M6x30 2

1-16 10003898 X 1) fHh A AR 5T Screw 1

1-17 10003890 M6x3. 242 £ Nut M6x3.2 3

1-18 10009987 1A I B X 1] i 4 Crank 1

1-19 10002563 BEMNEMAEAH | Crank ASM. 1

1-20 10008313 M Oil reservoir 1

[-21 10014194 HER Oil reservoir gasket 1

1-22 10009984 A [ B IO £5 Pin 1

1-23 10009991 SM5/16"x 2442 5] Screw SM5/16"x24 1

1-24 10009988 7.8x13.5x1.38 ] Rubberring 7.8x13.5x1.3 1

v BRNEFEERE S
“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-22.



A

kIRoTA M
Components Of Thread-running Stand

J\i

-

J-14
J-15

J-14

\

I

J-11

J-1

-23-



HE&ERp AN

Components Of Thread-running Stand

3 =
F 5 5 Z R Name of part g &
Ref.No. | Part No. QTY Remark

J-1 10007130 b5 35 2 NS Thread stand ASM. 1
J-2 10004282 EBE Column cap 2
J-3 10004293 %R EEE Column pipe(upper) 1
J-4 10002953 M54 & Nut M5 6
J-5 10003022 5F Washer 5 4
J-6 10003301 M5x 1482 £T Screw M5x14 3
J-7 10004285 THEE Thread guide bushing 2
J-8 10004289 H&E Thread guide pipe 2
J-9 10004298 it eeze Thread hanger(upper) 1
J-10 10004286 EER Column pipe connector 1
J-11 10004291 RITTEE Column pipe(lower) 1
J-12 10003312 M5x308Z £T Screw M5x30 1
J-13 10004284 Tid&se Thread hanger(lower) 1
J-14 10004288 4 Spool pin P
J-15 10004287 S BEERER Spool cushion 2
J-16 10004281 B FA Spool mat 2
J-17 10004299 % Spool seat disc 2
J-18 10003077 538 5 B[] Washer 5 2
J-19 10004290 16x30x1.58% F Washer 16x30x1.5 2
J-20 10004295 16.5%27.5x 3 [ Washer 16.5%27.5%3 2
J-24 10002985 M 1642 & Nut M16 1

v BRABERERS S

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-24-




Likes

Auxiliaries

-25-



Likes

“*” Specific content need to consult customer service

-26-

Auxiliaries
F 5 # = % e x
Ref.No. | Part No. I Name of part QTY Remark
K-1 10003892 SHE LR Oil reservoir magnet 1
K-2 10025484 Rits Bobbin 3
K-3 10005613 HkE Head cover 1
K-4 10060866 A Oil bottle with oil 1
K-5 10076999 k4 Head pole 1
K-6 * DBx1 14## £t Needle DBx1 14# 3
K-7 * DPx5 18##/ Needle DPx5 18# 3 -5/H
K-8 10011041 S E Head connecting hook socket 2
K-9 10003889 MLk E R RE 5T Nail 4
K-10 10004466 W E IS Head connecting hook 2
K-11 10009986 S Oil reservoir seat 2
K-12 10009993 HLSkim B R Oil reservoir cushion 2
K-13 10013185 INBR 22 T] Screw driver , middle 1
K-14 10010994 KR 22 7] Screw driver , middle 1
v BRABEREREE




	页 1
	2: 机壳分组件OK
	3: 机壳分组件OK
	4: 机壳分组件
	5: 机壳分组件OK
	6: 上轴、挑线分组件OK
	7: 上轴、挑线分组件OK
	8: 上轴、挑线分组件OK
	9: 上轴、挑线分组件OK
	10: 抬压脚分组件OK
	11: 抬压脚分组件OK
	12: 勾线分组件OK
	13: 勾线分组件OK
	14: 送料分组件OK
	15: 送料分组件OK
	页 16
	17: 送料分组件OK
	18: 剪线分组件OK
	19: 剪线分组件OK
	20: 电控分组件OK
	21: 电控分组件OK
	22: 润滑分组件OK
	23: 润滑分组件OK
	24: 油盘、膝抬压脚分组件OK
	25: 油盘、膝抬压脚分组件OK
	26: 过线架分组件OK
	27: 过线架分组件OK
	28:  附件OK
	29:  附件OK
	
	页 1




